Race Date
August 06, 2017

Place Team No Bib No

Lake Erie Duathlon

Team Relay Results

1 114
2 101
3 93
4 98
5 116
6 121
7 100
8 97
9 123

114
114

101
101

93
93

98
98

116
116

121
121

100
100

97
97

123
123

Male Relay
Male Relay
Team Name / Partic. Name City Chip Time

MEP 1:16:16.95
Dan Cass Erie PA
Doug Wurst Erie PA
Spursl 1:21:38.90
Tony Fensel Edinboro PA
Herb Gilroy Fairviewfairview PA
Disgruntled Pair 1:25:38.60

Scott Pearson

Aiden Weber

River Hawks

Noah Blore

Jack Farrell

Nate Dogg and CL Smooth
Chris Lantzy

Nathan Muhanna

Skirt Skirt

Billy Kuhn

Garrett Kuhn

Mr. Awesome and son
Anthony Berdis

Larry Berdis
Blackducks

Peter A. Gauriloff
Peter J. Gauriloff
Beckwith

Fred Beckwith
Aivry Beckwith

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Harborcreek PA
Harborcreek PA

1:25:58.10

Erie PA
Erie PA

1:29:00.55

Moon Township PA
Coraopolis PA

1:30:02.60
Waterford PA
Waterford PA

1:48:56.90
Chesterland OH
Erie PA

1:52:02.85
Edinboro PA
Mentor OH

1:54:27.05
Erie PA
Erie PA

1:21:38.90

1:25:38.60

1:25:58.10

1:29:00.55

1:30:02.60

1:48:56.90

1:52:02.85

1:54:27.05

2:33/K

2:43/K

2:51/K

2:52/K

2:58/K

3:00/K

3:38/K

3:44/K

3:49/K

08/06/2017 10:27:06



Race Date
August 06, 2017

Place Team No Bib No

Lake Erie Duathlon

Team Relay Results

Female Relay

Female Relay

Team Name / Partic. Name

1 107
2 106
3 105
4 94
5 102
6 87
7 86
8 115
9 117
10 108
11 316
12 124

107
107

106
106

105
105

94
94

102
102

87
87

86
86

115
115

117
117

108
108

316
316

124
124

Dolly & Kitty
Joanna Puccio

Erika Ramalho
Team Parker

Anita Parker

Justine Russell
Kickin Assphalt
Elizabeth Haffley

Ed Miseta
Clarksters

Leanne Morton
Donna Rose

K&E

Karen Beebe

Erin Dicarlo

Just DU It !
Michelee Curtze

Liz Rinderle
Harned-Handerhan
Caitlin Handerhan
Lena Surzhko-Harned
Double Trouble
Rebecca Henke
Shannon Wojnar

Lil' Barb and M.I.A.
Barb McQuade

Mia Muhanna
Where's the finish
Melissa Plyler
Katherine Wyrosdick
The Foreigners
Brande Dietrich-Mclean
Marsha Dietrich-Mclean
Emma and Jean

Jean Beckwith
Emma Pendzich

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

City Chip Time
1:30:36.35
Erie PA
North East PA
1:37:51.75
Edinboro PA
Erie PA
1:39:20.05
Erie PA
1:40:43.70
Erie PA
Harborcreek PA
1:41:46.75
Harborcreek PA
Erie PA
1:42:43.15
Edinboro PA
1:46:52.30
North East PA
Mckean PA
1:47:42.20
Carnegie PA
Pittsburgh PA
1:52:28.10

Moon Township PA
Coraopolis PA

1:53:42.75
Erie PA
Erie PA

1:53:54.75
Erie PA

2:54:10.30
Erie PA
Erie PA

1:37:51.75

1:39:20.05

1:40:43.70

1:41:46.75

1:42:43.15

1:46:52.30

1:47:42.20

1:52:28.10

1:53:42.75

1:53:54.75

2:54:10.30

3:01/M

3:16/M

3:19/M

3:21/M

3:24/M

3:25/M

3:34/M

3:35/M

3:45/M

3:47/M

3:48/M

5:48/M

08/06/2017 10:27:06



Race Date
August 06, 2017

Lake Erie Duathlon

Team Relay Results

Mixed Relay
Mixed Relay
Place Team No Bib No Team Name / Partic. Name City Chip Time
1 96 Milleroni 1:16:14.50
96 Dana Cerroni Mc Kean PA
96 Ben Miller Mc Kean PA
2 92 Will Duathlon For Beer 1:27:14.20
92 Sara Gott Erie PA
92 Gerry Kielar Erie PA
3 113 AAHealthDUo 1:27:27.95
113 Dean Eichen Cambridge Springs PA
113 Kayla Slater Erie PA
4 90 LM Cyborg Leg 1:29:01.60
90 Jason Paradisi Erie PA
90 Lisa Urbaniak Erie PA
5 119 Wolly Wants a Cookie 1:30:00.55
119 Ward McCracken Erie PA
119 Molly Spaeder Erie PA
6 118 Team Nuts 1:31:40.80
118 Bill Kuhn Waterford PA
118 Cindy Kuhn Waterford PA
7 95 Sidneypher 1:32:23.35
95 Chris Hilling Erie PA
95 Sidney Spaeder Erie PA
8 120 Sun your buns 1:39:32.05
120 James Bowman Pittsburgh PA
120 Megan Joint Pittsburgh PA
9 112 Farrell-Buseck 1:41:17.40
112 Tom Buseck
112 Amanda Farrell Erie PA
10 88 Lightning Bug 1:44:27.10
88 Walter Anderson Conneaut OH
88 Virginia Morlino Conneaut OH
11 109 The Slow Starters 1:52:01.30
109 Jared Lampman Grove City PA
109 Jessica Lampman Grove City PA
12 103 Jerry and Gena 1:54:50.90
103 Jerry Cafardi Waterford PA
103 Gena Shirley Waterford PA
13 91 Osborne2Run 2:07:28.70
91 Courtney Laver Fairview PA
91 Branden Osborne Wadsworth OH
14 104 Battling Bachs 2:33:24.30
104 Jennifer Bach Lake City PA
104 Logan Bach Lake City PA

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

1:27:14.20

1:27:27.95

1:29:01.60

1:30:00.55

1:31:40.80

1:32:23.35

1:39:32.05

1:41:17.40

1:44:27.10

1:52:01.30

1:54:50.90

2:07:28.70

2:33:24.30

2:32/K

2:54/K

2:55/K

2:58/K

3:00/K

3:08/K

3:05/K

3:19/K

3:23/K

3:29/K

3:44/K

3:50/K

4:15/K

5:07/K

08/06/2017 10:27:07



